16,

1964 ~ 1965 3TASON

IEAL Won Lost
Willimantic 29 1
Capitol City 26 4
Bears 25 5
Colts? 24 6
Bell City 22 8
ianchester 19 11
nfield 17 13
Middletown 16 14
Windsor 14 16
Metacon 13 17
Torrington 8 22
Eddy Glover 8 22
Utd Aireft,Grd. 7 23
Pilgrin 7 23
Pratt Whitney 5 25
SNETelephone 0 30
MASTERS CLUB
NALE CLUB
Stilu Will
Tees Colt!s
Beckwith Will
llis C.C,
Carr c.C.
Boyington Will
O'Brien, Vm, Bears
Lucas Will
Falco Mid
Kapachus Will
HacKay Man,
Uitkowski Man
Beaulieu Will
Colasanto Bell City
FMelsaac Colt!'s
Gellert Will
Kerr Tor.
Karner Will
AlBrecht Bears:
ifaturo Bears
Tlkwall Pratt & Whitney
iingham, Jr, Bell City
Taylor Bell City
lleyers, G.h. Metacon
Davis Windsor

First Round

1415,8
1379.6
1381,6
1379.2
1361.8
1355.6
1331,7
1308,4
1318,7
1319,6
1297.8
1319.0
1288,5
126440
1284,0
1221,6

MATCHES

METROPOLITAN REVOLVER LEAGUEL OF BARTFCRD

AVFERAGES

FIR™D

24
30

27
27
26
23
27
29
29
26
21
25
27
21
30
27
29
23
30
27
28
26
R4
21
21

Second Round

TOTAL

Final

1413.3
1374.5
1385,7
1385.9
1371.5
1411.7
1339.2
1351,0
1315.0
1333,7
1315,0
1299.4
1287.0
1279.4
1270.6
1210,0

1415,2
13764
1383,7
1382,3
1366,.6
1383,6
1338,0
1329,7
1316,8
1326,6
1306,.4
1309,2
1287,7
1207.7
1287.3
1215,8

AVERAGTE

289,29
282,90

282,40
282,11
281,92
280,04
279,63
279,62
279,44
278,88
273,29
273,04
278,03
R77.50
276,63
276,37
276,31
276,21
276,20
276404,
275470
275,10
275,00
R74.33
273.91



WEXPTRT CLUB

HANE

Brodell
Zaniewski
Bonin
Anthony
Cheney
Jensen, H,
MeCueeney
Christina
Chau

Bray
Schultz
Godek
Foster
McDonald
VanDuyne
Duprey
Sereno
Wigson, (Doc)
Stetson
Smith

Coe
Hestings
Knauf

Smith
Walker
leisler
largelis
MeSweeney
SanBorn
Corrigan
Gyurko
Carden
Rust
Baldwin
IaBots
Wilson
tlezzapelle
Grundmann
Safford
Edgerton
Pratt
Guerra
Fisher
Kingham ,Sr,
Carr
Messina
Hordberg
Snyder

Pas arello, A,
thitcomb, A
Newcomer
VaBalas
Buffington,C.
Kalinowski,R,

CIUB

Colt's

Will

Bears
Metacon
Bears

Bell City
Bears

Coltl!s

Will
Aireraft Gurads
Bears
Enfield
Colt's
Colt!s
Colt's
Enfield
Eddy-Glover
Capitol City
1" n
Enfield
Hindsor
Pilgrim
Bears
Bell City
Colt's
Man
Coltl's
Bell City
Will

CC

Torr,
Coltt's
Colt!'s

cC
Aircraft
Man

BC

Bears
Colt's
Telephone
Metacon
Enfield
Enfield
BC
Middletown
Eddy-Glover
Enfield

Man

Will

CC

ill

Man
Pilgrim
Telcphone

AVTRACT

273433
272,78
27256

272.32
271,23
270,60
270,30
270,24
270,24
269,80
269,58
269443
269,37
269.36
269,33
268,74
268,60
268,27
268,13
267.69
267,53
266,92
266,60
266,36
266,24
265,88
265,80
265,67
265424,
265,10
265,07
265,C0
264,70
264424
264..C0
263,57
263,44,
263,30
263,27
263,23
263,18
263,10
263,04
263,00
262,61
262,05
261,73
261,45
260,47
260,26
260,20
260,10



"EFXPERT

NAIE
Maciolek
Bussolari
Sansom
Terry
Zander
Hopoer
MaDonald
larien
LeBeau
Hart

Pond
PoPouicz
Damato
BaBovwicz
Rising
Terwvilleger
Thulen
Mard

¥S HAR PSHCOTER

Cavangh
Caize
Tesar
Barron
Peterson
Peirolo, A.E,
Steins
Farent
Weyand
Dennis
Renyon
Laws
Whitcomb
Bonalumi
Varney
Ferro
Franklin
Dillon
Beal
Clayton
Stanford
Mareconi
Glanousky
Borg
Anderson
Parker
Damiata
King
Kalinowski,lMrs.R,
Henderson
Priore
Marion
Noch
Essel
Parker

CLUB

Enfield

Pratt Whitney

Met
Aircraft
Colt's
Man
BC
Met
Will
EG

Met
Bears
Mid

EG

CC

Eddy~Glover

Win
Win

Win

EG

Will
Man
Bears
Enfield
Pilgrim
BC
Bears
Win
Airereft
Colts
cC

Tor,

B
Bears
Enfield
Bears
Bears
Mid,
Enfield
Tor,
Met

EG
Colts
Pilgrim
Mid

Met
Tel,
Aircraft
Wind

EG
Colts
EG
Wind

21
25
23
30
26
20
25
23
25
28
_3
30
27
21
20
30
25
25

29
25
27
20
30
25

27
24
28
29
22
27
30
27
26
29
22
20
29
27
30

27
28
21
25
20
24
_27
20
23
22
7
2

AVTAGE

260,10
259.80
259,17
259,10
258,69
258,60
258,30
258,04
257,48
257,30
257420
257,17
R57.07
256440
256,35
255.90
255484
255,04

254452
254420
253499
253,55
253443
253,12
R53,06
253.C0
252454
250496
249,80
249417
249,66
249400
249.C0
248,92
248,83
245,59
245,55
248.24,
247,70
247,63
2T 4L
247,10
246,96
246,46
246,16
245,85
245,80
245,10
43,60
243440
R43,23
243.20
242,38



"SEARPSHCOTTP

NALE

Schofield
Brousseau

MARKSMEN

DiDomizio
Foy
Burach
Schultz
Shirley
Palmberg
Clayton, R,
Crevier
Slattery
Pearson
Bradley
Rhea
Cornelatti
Fahey
Ames
Tullock J
Paradis
Sunderland
Zeliff
Pinchetti
Xidder
Juliano
Taft
Wychoff
Brugnick
Arnesen
Elliott
Yalen
Buffington
liCKane
Post
Galati
Hilt
Marchessault
Verizzi
Fikow
Einsiedel
ifizzulin
Dillon
Hubbard
hitcomb
Caron
Keller
Fisher
Iarointe
Root
Lenire
Comeau
Shapiro
For%e

CLUB

Man
Aircraft

CC

i

Met
Tel
Tel

i3t

Mid
Colts
Aircraft
R
Enfield
Bears
Pilgrim
Met,

139

Met,

BC

2
Bears
=t
Bears
EG

B

Met
Pilgrim
Colts
Colts
Pil,
Pil,

2t

Tel
Win

CcC

Man
Enfield
R

Win

=%
Colts
Colts
BC

Met

2

EG

B

Met

129
Tor,

3%
i

MF

22
26

23
25
20
25

27
29
22
21
30
27
23
29
21
25
26
21
20
23
27
21

28
22
21
22
22
20
29
26
24
26

2
&

25
24
28
23

24
23
22
30

21
28
30

26

30
2L

241,36
241,00

239452
239.40
239,10
239,30
238.90
238,70
238,38
238,27
238.20
238,10
236,37
236,22
235.55
234490
233.20
232.85
232,60
232.30
23144
230490
230,90
230,00
229,60
229,55
228,14
227,91
226,55
225,85
225,65
224,470
224470
224,469
223.87
223,50
221.33
221,C0
219.70
216,90
216,04
215.43
213,60
207,20
205.40
202,60
190,40
179,17
171,10
165,35

149,70
142,30



NAME

Stevenson

Kileus ¢y JoFe II1
Scﬁ%%iz’

Addis

Brenner
Esperanza
Reller

Vinzer
Pereslugoff
Carrier

Gordon

IaBrie

Richman
Johansen
Thompson

Kilgus, J.F. Jr.
Klonski

Fallon

Richottie
Dillon, G.
Sica
Sarturl
Courtemanche

Taul
Hoskins
Iiller
Beers
Winther
Bourque
Prouty
Hintlian
Doherty
Belch

Frank
Saunders
Helson
Mansur
Hibbert
Pellagatto
Jones
Brown
Bezik
Robertson
Tesitaridis
Beal
Xopka
Redmond
Waters
laPRaDie

FIRED IESS THAN 2/3 OF MATCHES

cLuB MATC : AITRACTS
Metacon 5 257,20
n 14 255,93
" 11 242,36
n 1 240,

" 13 235,31
n 10 232,20
n 18 228,50
" 15 226,40
n A 222,25
u 5 220,60
" 8 215,75
" 12 209,75
" 19 206,21
" 1 203.

" 1 196,

" 10 189,80
n 1 1240

" 3 98 . 67
Colt!s 6 261,50
1 9 232,

" 4 192,

n 1 190,

n 5 143.30
Windsor 3 26/,.53
b 17 258453
n 19 252,14
" 4 250 -

n 17 245,71
n 12 2/3.

n 17 237.47
n 18 236 - 56
" 5 192,

n : A 191,
Bears 18 v 270,17
n 3 269.33
n A 267.75
" 11 266,73
n 18 259,61
" 1 253,

" 5 252420
" 13 248,23
" 11 245,91
n 10 244,420
" 2 237,

n : , 16 229,19
no 4 225,50
n o : 13 224,23




Cont!d IESS THAN 2/3 OF MATCHES

NAME SLUB MATGERS, FIRED AVERAGFS
Quirk Middletown 18 27127
Fagnano " 13 243,46
Reed " 4 240,46
Esposito, Je " 15 201,
Ravert " 7 242,42
Kowalski " 1 218,
Vernik " 3 209,33
Esposito, T. . " 2 135,
Prince " 5 208,85
Augeri n 10 245,30
Cameron " 5 209,60
Harrington n 18 24644
Kidney " 1 152,
Heim " A 153,
Bussiere United Aircft Guards 7 259.,9
Christensen " 5 200.1
Kotrady Pratt & Whitney 5 273.4
Gustafson n 4 257.8
lleadows " 3 2473
Stramel " 1 220,
inox " 7 214l
Lishnak " 1 205,
Ciarcia " 5 203,8
Weston n 10 193.1
Halamicek n 13 174.7
Albert Bell City A 256,
Bana n 15 276 .6
Bonney n 12 239.4
Coons u 6 243.1
Green " 1 213,
Jensen, J, " 5 268,
Letalien " 7 262,7
Mattson " 1 245,
Monson " 1 232,6
Smith, P, " 7 2624
Tedesco n 16 24347
Tessman n A 23,8
Terry n 5 275,
Walsh " 17 269,1
Zabit " 7 241 4
Zarick " 1 234,
Kemausis " 1 247,
Sericola n 1 234,
Ciesls Pilgrim 2 256,77
Iovett ' L . 7 210,86
Pilgian " 13 189,07
Gethins i " g 257,62
Shively " 5 212 .
Ingraham " 3 R21,




)

Cont'd FIRFD LTSS THAN 2/3 CF MATCHES

NAME CLUB MATC . AVERAGES
Carron Manchester 3 250,33
Fairbanks n 12 197.50
Ferris " 4 141,50
Grunske " 14 251,40
Rueger n 1 278,21
TarBox ' n A 264,450
Hig inBottom " 10 243,10
Tillona " 8 235,50
Bogli n 3 218,67
Terry " 3 2/6,00
Tdmond Enfield 17 256,94
D'Amato " 12 251,83
Broderick " 16 251,13
Pierolo, A.C, " 12 242, 00
licDonald, Rev, " 9 227,89
Beauprey n 6 195,00
Kellogg Telephone 13 230,6
Oliver " 11 245.2
Ritchie n 1 212.8
Johansen " 7 148.3
Scheller n 3 276.7
Viens n 3 229,7
Zwolenick, R, Capitol City 14 278,35
Moore n 1 274400
Woods n 14 273,79
Zwolenick, M, " 14 265,79
Enquist " 1 265,00
Saunder n 7 258,71
Slusarz " 8 255450
Roberts " 4 251,75
Arusiewicsz n 1 250,C0
Baker " 15 249,93
Lof tus " 1 248,00
Juliani " 5 247,20
Watson, P, " 13 236,00
BeDula " 3 234.00
Tempel " 10 224..90
Watson, D " 1 220,00
Kask " 10 215,90
Turner Son 18 207.17
Schaefer n 4 185,00
Fickinger Willimantic 10 179.4
Gordon o 16 263,0
Kassenbaun n A 263.5
Kincazyk n 13 228,15
Lovely n 19 212,63
12 149.16

Iibera n




‘9

Cont'd FIRED LESS THAN 2/3 OF MATCHES

NAME

Martin
Newton

Passarello, S,

Perotti
Reischeil
Sullivan
Angelone
lMeKirdy
Quesiel
Rivers

Ros=i
Bonreno
Moscayille
-Fltzgerald
Concino
Doyon
Avcllone
Corkum

" Roberti

Hucak
Bush
Fogter
Kish

McConnell
Meyers, Re
Harkins
Meyer Sy J *
Mosher

n

CLUB MARERES FIRFD AVTRACES

Willimantie 268,83
" ' 247,00
269,57
221,11
168,60
221,53
249,50
239,00
187,00
227,00

153.50
152,67
10/..20
205.,0C
223.11
25,00
27183
2370 51:'
2.3,00
248657
268,63
273,90
“RT4T5

233,70
215.C0
211420
182,50
174450

"
"
1t
n
"
f
"
n

Tor-inston
n

Eddy-Glover

2 = 2
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